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eduware

Bundle — any 15 Subjects™ ... ..ottt e e
Bundle — any 12 SUDJECES . .vuuiiiiii i e e
Bundle — any 10 SUDJECES® ... ettt e e e e e
Science Site License — 4 Subjects
History Site License — 2 Subjects*
Algebra I and Algebra II Site License*
Math 7-8 and Algebra I License
Foreign Language Site License — 3 Subjects*
Mathematics Site License - 3 Subjects

2013 - 2014 Price List

NYC Vendor Number: EDU306

New York City Board of Education APPROVED

Contract Number: 7000632
1-888-EDUWARE

WIZARD TEST MAKER PRICING
Wizard Test Maker - School Site License Bundles

ITEM # PRICE

596660456  $4,481.95

893607258  $4,024.95

596660448  $3,606.95

...................................................................... 893607002  $1,975.00
..................................................................... 893607037  $987.00
................................................................ 893607444  $987.00
......................................................................... 893607134  $987.00

............................................. 893602043  $1,307.00

................................................................. 893607142  $1,481.00

*with any of the above purchases please contact us to verify the test banks to be shipped before placing your purchase order*

Wizard Test Maker — Single Subject School Site License

SCIENCE
Earth Science

Biology (Living Environment)

Physics

Chemistry*

AP Chemistry*

AP Biology*

AP Physics B/C*

Physical Science

Life Science

Honors/SAT II Chemistry*
AP Environmental Science*
Elementary Science
Spanish Biology*

Spanish Earth Science*
Intermediate Science 5-6*
Intermediate Science 7-8*

MATHEMATICS

Math 3-4*

Math 5-6

Math 7-8

Algebra I*

Algebra Il & Trig
Geometry

Pre-Calculus

AP Calculus AB/BC*
Math B* (still at $389.00)
Math A* (still at $389.00)
Spanish Math A*

AP Statistics*

Additional Computer Registration*
10 Additional Computer Registrations
Additional CD for purchased software*

ITEM # SOCIAL STUDIES

(893607053) Elementary History*

(893607061) Intermediate U.S. History

(89360707X) U.S. History & Government*

(893607088) Global History & Geography

(893607282) AP World History

(893607460) AP European History

(893607479) AP Economics*

(893607568) AP U.S. History*

(89360755X) AP U.S. Government*

(893607754) Spanish U.S. History*

(932522378) Spanish Global History and Geography*

(932522424) Civics & Economics*

(893607266)

(800169867) FOREIGN LANGUAGE

(932522513) French Level 1-2*

(893607622) Spanish Level 1-2*
Spanish 3*
French 3*
Italian 3*

(893607398) German

(596660049)

(893607126)

(596660057) ENGLISH

(596660065) Elementary ELA* (ELA 3-4)

(596660073) ELA 5-6

(596660111) Intermediate ELA* (ELA 7-8)

(932522386) High School ELA*

(8936074306)

(893607118)

(932522947)

(893607614)

ADDITIONAL ITEMS

ITEM # PRICE
(893607185) $33.95
(89360724X) $275.00
(893607541) $10.00

*NYSTL approved item

................................................................... $ 460.00

ITEM #
(932522939)
(932522920)
(893607193)
(893607207)
(932522904)
(932522912)
(932522408)
(932522394)
(893607150)
(800169875)
(800169883)
(800169891)

(932522416)
(893607339)
(893607096)
(89360710X)
(893607274)
(893607452)

(596660022)
(93252253X)
(596660030)
(893607487)



